VILLANOVA WALL OF FAME

Villanova Stadium Track & Field Wall of Fame Inductees

Name

Don Bragg
Frank Budd
Ron Delany
Paul Drayton
Larry James
Charles Jenkins
Jumbo Elliott

Ed Collymore
Rolando Cruz
Erv Hall
Sydney Maree
Dave Patrick

Eamonn Coghlan
Marty Liquori
Don Paige

Phil Reavis
Browning Ross
Vic Zwolak

Dick Buerkle
1957 Team

Jack Pyrah
Jim Tuppeny

Marcus O’Sullivan

George Guida

Events
Pole Vault
Sprints
Distance
Sprints
Sprints
Sprints
Coach

Sprints
Pole Vault
Hurdles
Distance
Distance

Distance
Distance
Distance
High Jump
Steeplechase
Distance
Distance

NCAA Champions

Coach
Coach

Athlete/Coach

Sprints

Years Competed

1955-57
1960-62
1955-58
1959-62
1967-70
1954-57
1935-81

1956-59
1961-64
1967-69
1977-81
1966-68

1972-76
1968-71
1977-80
1956-58
1946-48
1961-64
1967-70
1957

1966-91
1953-66, 1994-00

1980-84

1943, 1947-49

Villanova Men’s Track & Field and Cross Country Record Book

Date of Induction

October 7, 1995
October 7, 1995
October 7, 1995
October 7, 1995
October 7, 1995
October 7, 1995
October 7, 1995

November 2, 1996
November 2, 1996
November 2, 1996
November 2, 1996
November 2, 1996

October 4, 1997
October 4, 1997
October 4, 1997
October 4, 1997
October 4, 1997
October 4, 1997

September 26, 1998
October 28, 2000

September 28, 2001
September 28, 2001

September 18, 2004



