## VILLANOVA WALL OF FAME

## Villanova Stadium Track & Field Wall of Fame Inductees

v manova staurum mack & meta vvan or rame maactees			
Name	Events	Years Competed	Date of Induction
Don Bragg	Pole Vault	1955-57	October 7, 1995
Frank Budd	Sprints	1960-62	October 7, 1995
Ron Delany	Distance	1955-58	October 7, 1995
Paul Drayton	Sprints	1959-62	October 7, 1995
Larry James	Sprints	1967-70	October 7, 1995
Charles Jenkins	Sprints	1954-57	October 7, 1995
Jumbo Elliott	Coach	1935-81	October 7, 1995
Ed Collymore	Sprints	1956-59	November 2, 1996
Rolando Cruz	Pole Vault	1961-64	November 2, 1996
Erv Hall	Hurdles	1967-69	November 2, 1996
Sydney Maree	Distance	1977-81	November 2, 1996
Dave Patrick	Distance	1966-68	November 2, 1996
Eamonn Coghlan	Distance	1972-76	October 4, 1997
Marty Liquori	Distance	1968-71	October 4, 1997
Don Paige	Distance	1977-80	October 4, 1997
Phil Reavis	High Jump	1956-58	October 4, 1997
Browning Ross	Steeplechase	1946-48	October 4, 1997
Vic Zwolak	Distance	1961-64	October 4, 1997
Dick Buerkle	Distance	1967-70	September 26, 1998
1957 Team	NCAA Champions	1957	October 28, 2000
Jack Pyrah	Coach	1966-91	September 28, 2001
Jim Tuppeny	Coach	1953-66, 1994-00	September 28, 2001
Marcus O'Sullivan	Athlete/Coach	1980-84	September 18, 2004
George Guida	Sprints	1943, 1947-49	